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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M     5M_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Rob Chenoweth          M40OVR        1/90       32:11        6:27    6:08     2:02:37
2     James Harrington       M40UNR        1/53       32:09        6:26    6:25     2:08:08
3     Adam Callans           M40UNR        2/53       31:35        6:19    6:41     2:13:40
4     Daniel Sotiroff        M40UNR        3/53       33:04        6:37    6:43     2:14:10
5     Ricardo Martinez       M40UNR        4/53       30:44        6:09    6:46     2:15:03
6     Yoda Jedimaster        M40OVR        2/90       33:51        6:46    6:48     2:15:42
7     Steve Breese           M40UNR        5/53       32:35        6:31    6:53     2:17:31
8     Elena Shemyakina       F40OVR       1/115       33:51        6:47    6:55     2:18:10
9     Alan Barnette          M40UNR        6/53       35:13        7:03    6:59     2:19:26
10    Jill Czarnik           F40UNR       1/113       35:22        7:05    7:02     2:20:36
11    Meghan Flynn           F40UNR       2/113       35:43        7:09    7:05     2:21:39
12    David Manikowski       M40OVR        3/90       34:52        6:59    7:05     2:21:40
13    Martin Dwyer           M40OVR        4/90       35:02        7:01    7:19     2:26:17
14    Eric Winkofsky         M40UNR        7/53       37:18        7:28    7:24     2:27:54
15    Tim Noverini           M40OVR        5/90       37:05        7:25    7:25     2:28:18
16    Hugo Tecuanhuehue      M40OVR        6/90       35:53        7:11    7:29     2:29:32
17    Leopoldo Salgado       M40UNR        8/53       36:14        7:15    7:31     2:30:06
18    Daniel Koenen          M40OVR        7/90       39:00        7:48    7:33     2:31:01
19    Mark Griffin           M40OVR        8/90       38:44        7:45    7:38     2:32:40
20    Michael Osten          M40OVR        9/90       39:37        7:56    7:49     2:36:20
21    Jeffrey Danbom         M40UNR        9/53       39:42        7:57    7:52     2:37:02
22    Efren Contreras        M40UNR       10/53       36:02        7:13    7:55     2:38:18
23    William Jacobs         M40OVR       10/90       39:22        7:53    8:00     2:39:59
24    Randy Meacham          M40OVR       11/90       40:37        8:08    8:02     2:40:32
25    Brian Oconnor          M40OVR       12/90       41:09        8:14    8:07     2:42:20
26    Nicholas Walker        M40UNR       11/53       40:31        8:07    8:08     2:42:38
27    Harish Pai             M40OVR       13/90       39:58        8:00    8:12     2:43:50
28    Brian Kling            M40UNR       12/53       42:43        8:33    8:15     2:44:47
29    Michael Frumkin        M40OVR       14/90       39:56        8:00    8:18     2:45:59
30    Francis De Asis        M40UNR       13/53       37:56        7:36    8:19     2:46:04
31    Roberto Gutierrez      M40UNR       14/53       41:29        8:18    8:19     2:46:11
32    Daniel Kizior          M40OVR       15/90       43:25        8:41    8:20     2:46:26
33    Adam Thomas            M40UNR       15/53       42:38        8:32    8:21     2:46:49
34    Marcel Covaci          M40UNR       16/53       39:58        8:00    8:23     2:47:26
35    Robert Welch           M40OVR       16/90       40:47        8:10    8:23     2:47:36
36    Josh Zirin             M40OVR       17/90       39:23        7:53    8:24     2:47:56
37    Jennifer Golem         F40UNR       3/113       40:27        8:06    8:26     2:48:32
38    Ruth Cogswell          F40OVR       2/115       42:09        8:26    8:27     2:48:58
39    Tom Baltes             M40OVR       18/90       40:46        8:10    8:28     2:49:02
40    Joseph Kuryla          M40OVR       19/90       43:35        8:43    8:29     2:49:21
41    Edward Doris           M40UNR       17/53       42:29        8:30    8:29     2:49:34
42    Michelle Long          F40OVR       3/115       40:24        8:05    8:31     2:50:19
43    Ryan Meier             M40UNR       18/53       41:54        8:23    8:34     2:51:16
44    Laura Griffin          F40OVR       4/115       43:38        8:44    8:35     2:51:22
45    Steve Rankins          M40OVR       20/90       42:26        8:30    8:35     2:51:22
46    Brian Garcea           M40OVR       21/90       43:18        8:40    8:35     2:51:33
47    Simeon Sevandal        M40UNR       19/53       43:03        8:37    8:35     2:51:38
48    Bruce Jackson          M40OVR       22/90       40:21        8:05    8:36     2:51:53
49    Nicholas McLeod        M40UNR       20/53       44:16        8:52    8:37     2:52:05
50    Daniel Warren          M40OVR       23/90       35:05        7:01    8:37     2:52:07
51    John Bissett           M40OVR       24/90       43:17        8:40    8:37     2:52:15
52    Ashley Adelmeyer       F40UNR       4/113       42:24        8:29    8:37     2:52:19
53    Jodi Menke             F40UNR       5/113       43:20        8:40    8:40     2:53:05
54    Kristine Miechowicki   F40UNR       6/113       39:50        7:58    8:42     2:53:45
55    Dave Zasada            M40OVR       25/90       44:59        9:00    8:42     2:53:54
56    De Ann Forest          F40OVR       5/115       43:20        8:40    8:43     2:54:11
57    Brian Gardner          M40UNR       21/53       41:54        8:23    8:43     2:54:15
58    Roger Tippett          M40OVR       26/90       44:44        8:57    8:45     2:54:51
59    Tristan Talua          M40UNR       22/53       43:46        8:46    8:46     2:55:04
60    Melssa Wright          F40UNR       7/113       41:40        8:20    8:46     2:55:06
61    Kathy Gebhardt         F40OVR       6/115       39:56        8:00    8:47     2:55:26
62    Denise Meacham         F40OVR       7/115       43:40        8:44    8:49     2:56:13
63    Marv Stapleton         M40OVR       27/90       41:53        8:23    8:49     2:56:16
64    Thomas Atkins          M40OVR       28/90       44:17        8:52    8:50     2:56:26
65    Russ Tatar             M40OVR       29/90       42:07        8:26    8:50     2:56:28
66    Rajesh Char            M40OVR       30/90       43:31        8:43    8:52     2:57:08
67    Susie Walsh            F40OVR       8/115       45:56        9:12    8:52     2:57:08
68    Lori McGee             F40UNR       8/113       44:28        8:54    8:52     2:57:12
69    David Bryan            M40OVR       31/90       45:11        9:03    8:53     2:57:36
70    Michael Setchell       M40OVR       32/90       43:16        8:40    8:54     2:57:50
71    John Echano            M40OVR       33/90       42:58        8:36    8:55     2:58:07
72    Dan Brennan            M40OVR       34/90       45:04        9:01    8:56     2:58:22
73    Michael Schroeck       M40OVR       35/90       44:30        8:54    8:57     2:58:44
74    Laura Utley            F40OVR       9/115       44:29        8:54    8:59     2:59:22
75    Frank Kroll            M40OVR       36/90       44:36        8:56    8:59     2:59:26
76    Erin Ding              F40UNR       9/113       44:08        8:50    8:59     2:59:33
77    Renee Severa           F40OVR      10/115       46:26        9:18    8:59     2:59:34
78    Daniel Decristofaro    M40UNR       23/53       44:03        8:49    9:01     3:00:11
79    Robert Walsh           M40OVR       37/90       42:41        8:33    9:01     3:00:15
80    Christina Savoie       F40UNR      10/113       43:26        8:42    9:01     3:00:18
81    Gay Bolenbaugh         F40OVR      11/115       45:10        9:02    9:02     3:00:25
82    Edwin Goitia           M40UNR       24/53       40:10        8:02    9:05     3:01:35
83    Jason Palmer           M40OVR       38/90       43:30        8:42    9:06     3:01:47
84    Robert Zitella         M40OVR       39/90       44:20        8:52    9:08     3:02:29
85    Andrea Janega          F40UNR      11/113       46:50        9:22    9:09     3:02:56
86    Jessica Hubinek        F40UNR      12/113       45:44        9:09    9:10     3:03:11
87    Emily Graham           F40UNR      13/113       43:28        8:42    9:11     3:03:36
88    Chelsea McIntyre       F40UNR      14/113       43:59        8:48    9:11     3:03:38
89    Arturo Rodriguez       M40UNR       25/53       43:55        8:47    9:12     3:03:52
90    Jackie Rhew            F40OVR      12/115       46:54        9:23    9:12     3:03:59
91    Tom Handorf            M40UNR       26/53       44:27        8:54    9:12     3:04:00
92    Erica Hunt             F40UNR      15/113       44:02        8:49    9:13     3:04:01
93    Michael Smith          M40OVR       40/90       45:41        9:09    9:14     3:04:28
94    Alexandra Gum          F40UNR      16/113       43:58        8:48    9:14     3:04:38
95    Colleen Ballantyne     F40UNR      17/113       44:44        8:57    9:15     3:04:42
96    Colin Marshall         M40OVR       41/90       45:38        9:08    9:15     3:04:50
97    Steven Lauridsen       M40OVR       42/90       46:28        9:18    9:19     3:06:06
98    Andy Cvengros          M40OVR       43/90       45:40        9:08    9:19     3:06:14
99    Cara McCall            F40UNR      18/113       44:42        8:57    9:20     3:06:30
100   Patrick Carpenter      M40OVR       44/90       45:27        9:06    9:24     3:07:48
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101   Sean Morrissey         M40UNR       27/53       46:11        9:15    9:25     3:08:10
102   Alexandria Geraghty    F40UNR      19/113       46:41        9:21    9:25     3:08:16
103   Miboy Mathew           M40UNR       28/53       46:07        9:14    9:26     3:08:24
104   Robert Lasken          M40OVR       45/90       46:26        9:18    9:27     3:08:50
105   Bernadeta Matys        F40UNR      20/113       47:06        9:26    9:27     3:08:54
106   Helen Mundell          F40OVR      13/115       49:37        9:56    9:28     3:09:14
107   Alicia Dusenbury       F40UNR      21/113       48:00        9:36    9:29     3:09:27
108   Jeff Lewis             M40UNR       29/53       49:17        9:52    9:30     3:09:52
109   Amanda Mosinski        F40UNR      22/113       48:42        9:45    9:31     3:10:10
110   Edwin Gonzales         M40OVR       46/90       48:33        9:43    9:31     3:10:11
111   Tina Pater             F40UNR      23/113       47:18        9:28    9:31     3:10:13
112   Carolyn Schamberger    F40OVR      14/115       46:33        9:19    9:31     3:10:15
113   Teri Baxter            F40OVR      15/115       46:57        9:24    9:34     3:11:14
114   Kelly Jo Golson        F40OVR      16/115       46:54        9:23    9:35     3:11:37
115   Anne Roth              F40UNR      24/113       48:22        9:41    9:37     3:12:03
116   Ilisa Bush             F40OVR      17/115       49:13        9:51    9:37     3:12:06
117   Donna Potaczek         F40OVR      18/115       46:50        9:22    9:37     3:12:11
118   Laura Parks            F40OVR      19/115       46:58        9:24    9:39     3:12:53
119   Adam Hansen            M40UNR       30/53       47:15        9:27    9:39     3:13:00
120   Katie Tosh             F40UNR      25/113       50:02       10:01    9:40     3:13:08
121   Maria McKean           F40UNR      26/113       49:35        9:55    9:41     3:13:31
122   Matt Burton            M40OVR       47/90       45:39        9:08    9:47     3:15:26
123   Roberto Montano        M40OVR       48/90       48:35        9:43    9:47     3:15:26
124   Nancy Oscar-Ranta      F40OVR      20/115       49:35        9:55    9:47     3:15:32
125   Brooke Breeding        F40OVR      21/115       48:37        9:44    9:48     3:15:47
126   Donna Davis-Day        F40OVR      22/115       46:56        9:23    9:48     3:16:00
127   William Drozdik        M40OVR       49/90       46:48        9:22    9:49     3:16:03
128   Douglas Armstrong      M40UNR       31/53       49:35        9:55    9:50     3:16:29
129   Louise Hague           F40OVR      23/115       50:13       10:03    9:51     3:16:44
130   Rick Turek             M40OVR       50/90       48:37        9:44    9:53     3:17:24
131   Kate Hauser            F40UNR      27/113       49:38        9:56    9:53     3:17:25
132   Amy McClary            F40OVR      24/115       47:43        9:33    9:53     3:17:29
133   Eric Schmidt           M40OVR       51/90       48:07        9:38    9:53     3:17:36
134   Linda Maine            F40OVR      25/115       48:07        9:38    9:53     3:17:37
135   Jeff Rohde             M40UNR       32/53       49:36        9:56    9:54     3:17:41
136   Stef Irby              F40UNR      28/113       50:27       10:06    9:54     3:17:50
137   Kristen Podczerwinski  F40UNR      29/113       44:45        8:57    9:55     3:18:12
138   Amanda Cacciatore      F40UNR      30/113       45:09        9:02    9:57     3:18:42
139   Emma Anderson          F40UNR      31/113       49:43        9:57    9:57     3:18:47
140   Donna Anderson         F40OVR      26/115       49:43        9:57    9:57     3:18:50
141   Noelle Moehlenkamp     F40OVR      27/115       46:03        9:13    9:57     3:18:56
142   Ajay Madhavan          M40OVR       52/90       48:43        9:45    9:58     3:19:05
143   Laura McGovern         F40OVR      28/115       49:00        9:48    9:58     3:19:11
144   Reyna Markiewicz       F40OVR      29/115       48:25        9:41    9:59     3:19:30
145   Daniel Krohm           M40UNR       33/53       48:18        9:40    9:59     3:19:39
146   Emily Jablonski        F40UNR      32/113       45:20        9:04   10:00     3:19:59
147   Rebecca Connelly       F40UNR      33/113       46:59        9:24   10:01     3:20:02
148   Michael Cwik           M40UNR       34/53       49:33        9:55   10:01     3:20:13
149   Brian Mosquera         M40UNR       35/53       42:28        8:30   10:02     3:20:40
150   Edsel Gonzales         M40OVR       53/90       48:31        9:43   10:04     3:21:03
151   Michael Muldoon        M40OVR       54/90       45:03        9:01   10:04     3:21:10
152   Nora Graff             F40OVR      30/115       48:30        9:42   10:04     3:21:15
153   Jeanne Ives            F40OVR      31/115       48:58        9:48   10:04     3:21:16
154   Sandra Warren          F40OVR      32/115       49:37        9:56   10:04     3:21:17
155   Michael Laporta        M40UNR       36/53       52:41       10:33   10:05     3:21:34
156   Sara Grover            F40OVR      33/115       48:34        9:43   10:10     3:23:13
157   Pamela Siemsen         F40OVR      34/115       48:40        9:44   10:10     3:23:13
158   Rick Roberts           M40UNR       37/53       51:42       10:21   10:10     3:23:19
159   Amanda Das             F40UNR      34/113       47:58        9:36   10:11     3:23:23
160   Aaron Kyme             M40UNR       38/53       50:05       10:01   10:11     3:23:36
161   Lori Pomeroy           F40OVR      35/115       49:59       10:00   10:13     3:24:01
162   Tami Allen             M40OVR       55/90       49:59       10:00   10:13     3:24:02
163   Michael Orlando        M40OVR       56/90       53:25       10:41   10:13     3:24:07
164   Carrie Homewood        F40OVR      36/115       48:15        9:39   10:13     3:24:12
165   Lise Pascoli           F40UNR      35/113       48:14        9:39   10:13     3:24:13
166   Hana Turek             F40OVR      37/115       50:43       10:09   10:13     3:24:16
167   Carolyn Salaman        F40OVR      38/115       50:45       10:09   10:15     3:24:49
168   Meghan Maxwell         F40UNR      36/113       47:17        9:28   10:15     3:24:53
169   Julie Presta           F40OVR      39/115       47:28        9:30   10:16     3:25:07
170   Michelle Savage        F40OVR      40/115       47:28        9:30   10:16     3:25:08
171   Tracy Rapacz           F40UNR      37/113       50:24       10:05   10:17     3:25:38
172   Kris Ford              F40OVR      41/115       51:16       10:16   10:19     3:26:04
173   Jessica Zgrabik        F40UNR      38/113       49:57       10:00   10:19     3:26:10
174   Tricia Sleboda         F40UNR      39/113       50:05       10:01   10:21     3:26:50
175   Matthew Sloan          M40OVR       57/90       48:50        9:46   10:21     3:26:54
176   Kristin Walsh          F40OVR      42/115       50:58       10:12   10:22     3:27:09
177   Jenny Chronister       F40UNR      40/113       52:43       10:33   10:23     3:27:33
178   Joe Sillitti           M40UNR       39/53       45:51        9:11   10:23     3:27:40
179   Elizabeth Munson       F40OVR      43/115       50:43       10:09   10:24     3:27:54
180   Susan Acosta           F40OVR      44/115       50:44       10:09   10:24     3:27:54
181   Emily Russell          F40UNR      41/113       51:37       10:20   10:25     3:28:03
182   Linda Pulver           F40OVR      45/115       53:08       10:38   10:26     3:28:32
183   David Beeson           M40OVR       58/90       49:01        9:49   10:26     3:28:40
184   Kris Tilton            F40OVR      46/115       49:02        9:49   10:27     3:28:41
185   Amanda Lehr            F40UNR      42/113       50:29       10:06   10:27     3:28:43
186   Brian Reed             M40OVR       59/90       46:56        9:24   10:28     3:29:06
187   Lea Pottle             F40OVR      47/115       50:09       10:02   10:28     3:29:08
188   Linda Russell          F40UNR      43/113       51:37       10:20   10:29     3:29:30
189   Kim Neises             F40OVR      48/115       51:35       10:19   10:29     3:29:31
190   Dain Nelson            M40OVR       60/90       50:09       10:02   10:30     3:29:53
191   Adam Reinhofer         M40OVR       61/90       44:41        8:57   10:30     3:29:55
192   Janelle Weyers         F40OVR      49/115       48:53        9:47   10:30     3:29:58
193   Katherine Sieck        F40UNR      44/113       49:39        9:56   10:31     3:30:01
194   Mariene Italia         F40OVR      50/115       53:00       10:36   10:31     3:30:03
195   Ralph Brown            M40OVR       62/90       48:51        9:47   10:33     3:30:41
196   Bridget Flint          F40UNR      45/113       50:58       10:12   10:33     3:30:54
197   Barbara Nelson         F40OVR      51/115       50:58       10:12   10:33     3:30:55
198   Bryan Faivre           M40OVR       63/90       44:40        8:56   10:33     3:30:58
199   Joseph Maffey          M40UNR       40/53       50:42       10:09   10:34     3:31:01
200   Victoria Mostovoy      F40UNR      46/113       48:59        9:48   10:34     3:31:02
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201   Opokua Osei-Yeboah     F40UNR      47/113       49:18        9:52   10:34     3:31:18
202   Brenda Feddersen       F40OVR      52/115       47:05        9:25   10:35     3:31:27
203   Carleen Coulter        F40OVR      53/115       53:46       10:46   10:36     3:31:51
204   Jeff Paczynski         M40OVR       64/90       50:44       10:09   10:36     3:31:53
205   Ray Begy               M40OVR       65/90       51:48       10:22   10:38     3:32:24
206   Jeremy Lund            M40OVR       66/90       48:11        9:39   10:39     3:32:56
207   Mark Johnston          M40OVR       67/90       48:10        9:38   10:39     3:32:56
208   Sally Taylor           F40UNR      48/113       50:39       10:08   10:44     3:34:31
209   Charlotte Parkinson    F40UNR      49/113       52:27       10:30   10:46     3:35:16
210   Paul Grzemski          M40OVR       68/90       52:47       10:34   10:46     3:35:18
211   Steven Thomas          M40OVR       69/90       52:38       10:32   10:46     3:35:18
212   Amanda Wlodarczyk      F40OVR      54/115       53:25       10:41   10:47     3:35:24
213   Amy McGorry            F40UNR      50/113       50:11       10:03   10:50     3:36:31
214   Jamie Whalen           F40UNR      51/113       54:49       10:58   10:50     3:36:39
215   Ryan Mattera           M40UNR       41/53       52:56       10:36   10:50     3:36:39
216   Samuel Petras          M40UNR       42/53       52:57       10:36   10:50     3:36:40
217   Laura Hees             F40UNR      52/113       48:20        9:40   10:51     3:36:42
218   Lynn Macrowski         F40UNR      53/113       48:36        9:44   10:51     3:36:57
219   Ganesh Pai             M40OVR       70/90       53:36       10:44   10:51     3:36:59
220   Lisa Eaton             F40UNR      54/113       52:58       10:36   10:52     3:37:02
221   Valerie Louthan        F40OVR      55/115       50:31       10:07   10:52     3:37:10
222   Hollyce Lunde          F40UNR      55/113       50:12       10:03   10:52     3:37:12
223   Latha Pai              F40OVR      56/115       53:35       10:43   10:52     3:37:13
224   Melissa Kaiser         F40UNR      56/113       52:59       10:36   10:52     3:37:17
225   Siegfried Sirilan      M40UNR       43/53       54:24       10:53   10:53     3:37:25
226   Jacco Kuipers          M40UNR       44/53       54:56       11:00   10:53     3:37:33
227   Amy Koonce             F40UNR      57/113       53:14       10:39   10:57     3:38:51
228   Shelane Barrett        F40UNR      58/113       52:38       10:32   10:57     3:38:56
229   Sarah Bending          F40OVR      57/115       53:39       10:44   10:58     3:39:01
230   Doris Tindell          F40OVR      58/115       50:35       10:07   10:59     3:39:22
231   Jim Meyers             M40OVR       71/90       47:59        9:36   10:59     3:39:24
232   Maria Michael          F40OVR      59/115       54:14       10:51   11:00     3:39:44
233   Kevin Satler           M40UNR       45/53       50:29       10:06   11:00     3:39:57
234   Monica Hardin          F40OVR      60/115       53:59       10:48   11:01     3:40:16
235   Jennifer Bolf          F40UNR      59/113       54:16       10:52   11:03     3:40:42
236   Andrea Evensen         F40UNR      60/113       51:13       10:15   11:04     3:41:08
237   Mary Jo Minarich       F40OVR      61/115       52:08       10:26   11:05     3:41:22
238   Kimberly Sluis         F40UNR      61/113       51:24       10:17   11:05     3:41:38
239   Carlos Zuniga          M40UNR       46/53       51:04       10:13   11:08     3:42:24
240   Ivy Pena               F40OVR      62/115       53:40       10:44   11:08     3:42:24
241   Aparna Pai             F40OVR      63/115       52:58       10:36   11:08     3:42:29
242   Joanna Kulevich        F40OVR      64/115       55:20       11:04   11:08     3:42:32
243   Brian Burgner          M40UNR       47/53       54:29       10:54   11:08     3:42:35
244   Michelle Sullivan      F40OVR      65/115     1:21:21       16:17   11:10     3:43:14
245   Bryan Zwemke           M40UNR       48/53       52:57       10:36   11:11     3:43:24
246   Francesca Pellegrino   F40UNR      62/113       49:19        9:52   11:11     3:43:36
247   Skip Shean             M40OVR       72/90       55:02       11:01   11:13     3:44:02
248   James Conyers          M40OVR       73/90       56:24       11:17   11:13     3:44:10
249   Ken Buckman            M40OVR       74/90       55:01       11:01   11:13     3:44:18
250   Jessica Zeeck          F40UNR      63/113       55:39       11:08   11:16     3:45:20
251   Mary Piech             F40OVR      66/115       51:37       10:20   11:19     3:46:10
252   Victoria Quane         F40OVR      67/115       55:39       11:08   11:19     3:46:16
253   Jolie Macier           F40OVR      68/115       56:29       11:18   11:22     3:47:13
254   Virginia Velazquez     F40OVR      69/115       56:40       11:20   11:24     3:47:54
255   Duane Minarich         M40OVR       75/90       54:28       10:54   11:26     3:48:31
256   John Sardina           M40OVR       76/90       56:11       11:14   11:26     3:48:36
257   Tom Carter             M40OVR       77/90       52:39       10:32   11:26     3:48:39
258   Jodi Canup             F40OVR      70/115       55:43       11:09   11:26     3:48:40
259   Elisabeth Simmons      F40UNR      64/113       52:15       10:27   11:29     3:49:37
260   Bridget Hannon         F40UNR      65/113       54:29       10:54   11:32     3:50:32
261   Morgan Ormsby          F40UNR      66/113       53:24       10:41   11:32     3:50:35
262   Jacky Ormsby           F40OVR      71/115       53:24       10:41   11:32     3:50:37
263   Heidi Nelson           F40OVR      72/115       54:53       10:59   11:33     3:50:46
264   Todd Bridges           M40OVR       78/90       41:55        8:23   11:34     3:51:10
265   La Ratini              F40UNR      67/113       58:31       11:43   11:34     3:51:12
266   Heather Moesch         F40UNR      68/113       58:32       11:43   11:34     3:51:12
267   Matthew Wright         M40UNR       49/53       52:59       10:36   11:34     3:51:19
268   Joseph Mayoralgo       M40OVR       79/90       56:56       11:24   11:35     3:51:26
269   Meredith Keller        F40OVR      73/115       58:32       11:43   11:38     3:52:24
270   Maria Peterson         F40OVR      74/115       58:19       11:40   11:39     3:52:45
271   Jeremy Frazer          M40UNR       50/53       55:07       11:02   11:39     3:52:46
272   Marcia Davidson        F40OVR      75/115       54:41       10:57   11:42     3:53:57
273   Vera Erickson          F40OVR      76/115     1:01:15       12:15   11:43     3:54:18
274   Scott Corwin           M40OVR       80/90       58:30       11:42   11:44     3:54:25
275   Alison Corwin          F40UNR      69/113       58:30       11:42   11:44     3:54:26
276   Christine Kareka       F40UNR      70/113       47:56        9:36   11:44     3:54:28
277   Jean Courtney          F40OVR      77/115       52:53       10:35   11:46     3:55:16
278   Nicole Wojnarowski     F40UNR      71/113       56:42       11:21   11:47     3:55:21
279   Rebecca Hooks          F40UNR      72/113       55:56       11:12   11:47     3:55:37
280   Kareem Shabib          M40UNR       51/53       52:48       10:34   11:49     3:56:16
281   Kelly Mathews          F40UNR      73/113     1:00:20       12:04   11:50     3:56:22
282   Debra Kreider          F40OVR      78/115       54:34       10:55   11:51     3:56:44
283   Chris Weissert         M40OVR       81/90     1:00:02       12:01   11:51     3:56:57
284   Cathryn Klimek         F40UNR      74/113       59:28       11:54   11:53     3:57:36
285   Susan Armitage         F40OVR      79/115       56:12       11:15   11:55     3:58:19
286   Micaiah Lubben         M40OVR       82/90       55:31       11:07   11:56     3:58:21
287   Diane Timms            F40OVR      80/115       55:41       11:09   11:56     3:58:24
288   Kim Robinette katzenba F40UNR      75/113       55:42       11:09   11:56     3:58:26
289   Jennifer Koch          F40UNR      76/113       56:11       11:15   11:56     3:58:30
290   Lisa Flaherty          F40OVR      81/115       57:26       11:30   11:57     3:58:41
291   Amy Grelck             F40UNR      77/113       59:47       11:58   12:00     4:00:00
292   James Kruk             M40OVR       83/90       58:48       11:46   12:01     4:00:01
293   Yvonne Schwartz        F40OVR      82/115       58:23       11:41   12:01     4:00:12
294   Allyson Riedy          F40UNR      78/113       57:47       11:34   12:02     4:00:23
295   Meghan Spinelli        F40UNR      79/113       54:52       10:59   12:03     4:00:59
296   Ramesh Patel           M40OVR       84/90       55:34       11:07   12:08     4:02:34
297   Janet Kean             F40OVR      83/115       51:19       10:16   12:08     4:02:36
298   Terry Kuyawa           F40OVR      84/115     1:01:39       12:20   12:10     4:03:14
299   Emiley Steffes         F40UNR      80/113       55:46       11:10   12:15     4:04:43
300   Dyzzy Kramer           F40OVR      85/115       56:55       11:23   12:15     4:04:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M     5M_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Robin Papachristopoulo F40UNR      81/113       54:49       10:58   12:17     4:05:24
302   Pam Lafeber            F40OVR      86/115       55:53       11:11   12:18     4:05:42
303   John Delong            M40UNR       52/53       55:18       11:04   12:18     4:05:55
304   Jennifer Urbaniak      F40UNR      82/113       50:30       10:06   12:19     4:06:17
305   Michelle Dailing       F40UNR      83/113       57:42       11:33   12:22     4:07:01
306   Scott Wickman          M40OVR       85/90       59:11       11:51   12:22     4:07:19
307   Bridget Hill           F40UNR      84/113       54:57       11:00   12:23     4:07:30
308   Britni Tweedy          F40UNR      85/113       54:08       10:50   12:24     4:07:50
309   Karen Willuweit        F40UNR      86/113       56:51       11:23   12:26     4:08:29
310   Beth Hild              F40UNR      87/113       56:14       11:15   12:28     4:09:01
311   Christy Brones         F40UNR      88/113       59:43       11:57   12:28     4:09:18
312   Martina Rizzo          F40OVR      87/115     1:01:37       12:20   12:29     4:09:21
313   Kim Overstreet         F40OVR      88/115       56:34       11:19   12:29     4:09:23
314   Yuki Galisanao         F40UNR      89/113       50:53       10:11   12:29     4:09:30
315   Roxanne Maiers         F40UNR      90/113       54:09       10:50   12:29     4:09:37
316   Susan McLean           F40OVR      89/115     1:01:17       12:16   12:33     4:10:45
317   Jill Tsekouras         F40UNR      91/113     1:01:21       12:17   12:33     4:10:47
318   Diane Diaz             F40OVR      90/115       59:33       11:55   12:33     4:10:50
319   Stephanie Haugen       F40UNR      92/113       58:40       11:44   12:44     4:14:34
320   Shawn Tingley          M40OVR       86/90       57:54       11:35   12:44     4:14:39
321   Brieanne Tingley       F40UNR      93/113       57:54       11:35   12:44     4:14:39
322   Simonne Tingley        F40OVR      91/115       57:54       11:35   12:44     4:14:40
323   Shartearra Conigan     F40UNR      94/113     1:00:54       12:11   12:46     4:15:19
324   Amber Tully            F40UNR      95/113       53:54       10:47   12:47     4:15:24
325   Michael Murray         M40OVR       87/90       55:48       11:10   12:51     4:16:44
326   Gwendolyn Collins      F40OVR      92/115       55:44       11:09   12:59     4:19:39
327   Lynda Miller           F40OVR      93/115     1:04:34       12:55   12:59     4:19:40
328   Laurel Miller          F40UNR      96/113       56:56       11:24   13:05     4:21:24
329   Laura Shields          F40UNR      97/113     1:00:19       12:04   13:05     4:21:33
330   Rae Goodman            F40UNR      98/113     1:01:57       12:24   13:10     4:23:15
331   Mary Labinpuno         F40UNR      99/113       57:06       11:26   13:18     4:25:58
332   Christine Kidder       F40OVR      94/115     1:04:33       12:55   13:20     4:26:23
333   Sandra Bissett         F40OVR      95/115     1:03:24       12:41   13:20     4:26:36
334   Gayle Meers            F40OVR      96/115     1:01:45       12:21   13:20     4:26:37
335   Michael Slou           M40UNR       53/53       57:49       11:34   13:25     4:28:17
336   Sara Heiman            F40UNR     100/113     1:01:37       12:20   13:28     4:29:02
337   Beth Reynolds          F40OVR      97/115     1:03:16       12:40   13:30     4:29:42
338   Lisa Gilbert           F40UNR     101/113     1:03:16       12:40   13:30     4:29:44
339   Elizabeth Kort         F40OVR      98/115     1:02:13       12:27   13:30     4:29:47
340   Amelia Suarez          F40UNR     102/113       57:28       11:30   13:30     4:29:57
341   Shannon Tindell        M40OVR       88/90       59:23       11:53   13:34     4:31:20
342   Terri Putnam           F40OVR      99/115     1:00:55       12:11   13:40     4:33:15
343   Lisa Seyller           F40OVR     100/115     1:03:22       12:41   13:43     4:34:17
344   Jennifer Rusniak       F40UNR     103/113     1:04:34       12:55   13:46     4:35:08
345   Juan Soto              M40OVR       89/90     1:08:14       13:39   13:54     4:37:43
346   Jill Sparacio          F40OVR     101/115     1:05:54       13:11   14:00     4:39:49
347   Deanna Thomas          F40UNR     104/113     1:02:10       12:26   14:04     4:41:01
348   Mary Paz               F40OVR     102/115     1:02:37       12:32   14:07     4:42:20
349   Fran Warren            F40OVR     103/115     1:03:23       12:41   14:08     4:42:33
350   Don Voelz              M40OVR       90/90       58:44       11:45   14:13     4:44:11
351   Bridget Fors           F40OVR     104/115     1:02:20       12:28   14:19     4:46:03
352   Vermily Patelona       F40UNR     105/113     1:13:18       14:40   14:19     4:46:10
353   Carolyn Minear         F40UNR     106/113     1:05:49       13:10   14:20     4:46:33
354   Nicole Vasold          F40UNR     107/113     1:11:22       14:17   14:24     4:47:43
355   Sandy Griner           F40UNR     108/113     1:08:04       13:37   14:25     4:48:01
356   Delores Sulzer         F40OVR     105/115     1:09:29       13:54   14:27     4:48:46
357   Prashanthi Chennupati  F40UNR     109/113     1:05:44       13:09   14:30     4:49:47
358   Carin Keske            F40UNR     110/113     1:04:08       12:50   14:33     4:50:54
359   Jeannine Ringland      F40OVR     106/115     1:04:07       12:50   14:33     4:50:54
360   Loretta Lawrence       F40OVR     107/115     1:05:19       13:04   14:41     4:53:24
361   Heather Hurtado        F40OVR     108/115     1:00:23       12:05   14:49     4:56:05
362   Hema Patel             F40OVR     109/115       55:34       11:07   14:49     4:56:14
363   Jessica Avila          F40OVR     110/115     1:07:13       13:27   14:53     4:57:22
364   Sara Schulz            F40UNR     111/113     1:07:22       13:29   14:55     4:58:11
365   Maggie Schielie        F40UNR     112/113     1:03:21       12:41   15:02     5:00:35
366   Gene Van Camp          F40OVR     111/115     1:11:21       14:17   15:11     5:03:29
367   Stephanie Carr         F40OVR     112/115     1:09:04       13:49   15:22     5:07:16
368   Julie Sieling          F40OVR     113/115     1:16:30       15:18   15:42     5:13:54
369   Lori St Vincent        F40OVR     114/115     1:15:39       15:08   15:59     5:19:29
370   Cindy Walters          F40OVR     115/115     1:19:06       15:50   16:32     5:30:25
371   Amy Lewis              F40UNR     113/113     1:12:07       14:26   17:54     5:57:55
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